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Garlic mayonnaise 1kg
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Ingredient Statement

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose

Sugar

66103
06406600661032
btl.

Finland

Hyva Apaja

90

2756 kJ (669 kcal)
6.89

12¢

719

54¢g

lg

Og

6.29

Rapeseed oil, water, vinegar, sugar, EGG, garlic 2,5%, iodized salt, MUSTARD POWDER, white pepper,

preservatives (E211, E202).

Allergen

Contains: Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Mustard or its derivatives

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat.

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in cold max. +6 °C.
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